
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

261 

146 

969 

79 

100 

385 

93 

58 

89 

78 

610 

71 

413 

Name 

Marcel Rabenbauer 

Alexander Heimrath 

Marcus Pelz 

Sebastian Bartel 

Patrick Wiemer 

Musa Erdogan 

Manuel Neufeld 

Horst Rudlof 

Özlü Erdal 

Carlos Echalar 

Armin Herkenrath 

Timo Brauer 

David Banduch 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

13:10.298 

13:10.449 

13:11.034 

13:25.145 

13:25.613 

13:35.943 

13:39.953 

13:45.034 

13:53.420 

14:16.550 

14:32.752 

14:34.288 

14:37.487 

Diff 

0.151 

0.736 

14.847 

15.315 

25.645 

29.655 

34.736 

43.122 

1:06.252 

1:22.454 

1:23.990 

1:27.189 

Best Tm 

1:37.570 

1:37.397 

1:37.489 

1:37.478 

1:39.484 

1:39.815 

1:39.988 

1:41.442 

1:42.671 

1:45.575 

1:47.318 

1:45.815 

1:48.366 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Triupph 

Triupph 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.151 

Avg. Speed 

151,890 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.397 

Best Speed 

154,058 

Best Lap by 

146 - Alexander Heimrath 
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DREIER RACING 
02.06.2021. 

SSP 600 - Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:41:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.6.2021. 15:35 


